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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Glib.1lha
JazzBench.lha
.8a

Iff2Sun.lha
IFFtoSUN. 1ha
.31
GravSim.lha
PickPacket.lha

AmigaTCP.lha
IFFM2. lha
.0.0D
AllocMaster.lha
.17
MoreIsBetter.lha

KickMem. lha
.0

Mischief.lha

DeepSky.lha
.0

Scanner.lha
V1.0

PcPatch.lha

SonixPeek.lha

mus/midi
util/wb

gfx/conv
gfx/conv

misc/sci
util/moni

comm/tcp
dev/m2

dev/misc

text/show

util/boot

game/gag

biz/dbase

dev/gui

misc/emu

mus/misc

Size Age Description

89K
116K

15K

22K

31K
69K

247K
23K

8K

14K

18K

29K

631K

19K

15K

17K

60l+xLibrarian and editor for wvarious synths.
601«Multitasking replacement for Workbench. VO <«

601«Convert IFF to Sun rasterfile format.
601l+«Translate IFF to Sun rasterfile format. V1 ¢

601lxAnimate up to 6 planetary masses. V1.50
601+xGive visual display of DOS packets. V1.0

601+«KA9Q Internet Software Package.
601+«IFF support module for M2Amiga Modula-2. V1

601+xControl amount of chip and fast memory. V1 <

602+«Small hacks to make ’'more’ more useful.

602«Patch 1.2/1.3 Kickstart disk to add mem. V2 <«

602«Display hack using input.device.

604+xDatabase of 10,386 non-stellar objects. V5 <

604+«Write C source from intuition structures. <«

604+xPatches for PCCopy and PCFormat.

604«List instruments used by Aegis Sonix.
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InstallBeep.lha util/boot 26K 604xReplace DisplayBeep func with IFF player. <>
V1.1

SnipIt.lha util/mouse 31K 604xClip and paste text between windows. V1.2
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